2024 Bell Olympic & Paralympic Trials presented by Bell
Toronto, May 13-19, 2024

Epreuve 1 Messieurs, 400m Libre Open
2024-05-13 Liste résultats
World Records 3:40.07 BIEDERMANN, Paul GER Rome (ITA) 2009-07-26
World Junior Records 3:44.31 MITSIN, Petar BUL Belgrade (SRB) 2023-07-09
Canadian Senior Records 3:43.46 COCHRANE, Ryan ISC Glasgow (GBR) 2014-07-24
Canadian Age Group Records 3:49.05 WIGGINTON, Lorne ucsc Netanya (ISR) 2023-09-04
OQT : 3:46.78
Rang YOB Club TR Temps
A-Final
1. AXON, Alexander 2003 MAC +0.68 3:50.10
50m: 27.12 27.12 150m: 1:25.61 29.49 250m: 2:24.43 29.23 350m: 3:22.25 28.52
100m: 56.12 29.00 200m: 1:55.20 29.59 300m: 2:53.73 29.30 400m: 3:50.10 27.85
2. BROWN, Eric 2002 PCSC +0.69 3:52.27
50m: 26.80 26.80 150m: 1:25.46 29.59 250m: 2:24.40 29.27 350m: 3:22.98 29.50
100m: 55.87 29.07 200m: 1:55.13 29.67 300m: 2:53.48 29.08 400m: 3:52.27 29.29
3. BAGSHAW, Jeremy 1992 ISC +0.71 3:52.87
50m: 27.22 27.22 150m: 1:26.00 29.57 250m: 2:24.99 29.26 350m: 3:24.11 29.51
100m: 56.43 29.21 200m: 1:55.73 29.73 300m: 2:54.60 29.61 400m: 3:52.87 28.76
4. EKK, Ethan A 2007 UNCAN +0.77 3:53.85
50m: 27.45 27.45 150m: 1:26.82 29.84 250m:  2:26.69 29.84 350m: 3:26.19 29.24
100m: 56.98 29.53 200m: 1:56.85 30.03 300m: 2:56.95 30.26 400m: 3:53.85 27.66
5. BARBEAU, Timothé 2005 NN +0.63 3:55.32
50m: 26.68 26.68 150m: 1:26.04 29.94 250m: 2:26.61 30.14 350m: 3:26.44 29.61
100m: 56.10 29.42 200m: 1:56.47 30.43 300m: 2:56.83 30.22 400m: 3:55.32 28.88
6. VILCHEZ, Jordi 2005 BTSC +0.69 3:56.00
50m: 26.71 26.71 150m: 1:26.06 29.84 250m: 2:26.41 30.09 350m: 3:26.82 30.29
100m: 56.22 29.51 200m: 1:56.32 30.26 300m: 2:56.53 30.12 400m:  3:56.00 29.18
7. VERSLUYS, Nathan 2001 UCSC +0.75 3:56.74
50m: 27.27 27.27 150m: 1:26.46 29.98 250m: 2:27.00 30.26 350m: 3:27.46 30.08
100m: 56.48 29.21 200m: 1:56.74 30.28 300m: 2:57.38 30.38 400m: 3:56.74 29.28
8. PARISE, Zachary 2006 PCSC +0.68 3:56.91
50m: 26.78 26.78 150m: 1:26.11 29.93 250m:  2:26.30 29.99 350m: 3:27.31 30.38
100m: 56.18 29.40 200m: 1:56.31 30.20 300m: 2:56.93 30.63 400m: 3:56.91 29.60
9. PAULINS, Sebastian 1998 BRANT +0.68 3:57.06
50m: 27.27 27.27 150m: 1:26.49 29.88 250m: 2:26.79 30.12 350m: 3:27.44 30.38
100m: 56.61 29.34 200m: 1:56.67 30.18 300m: 2:57.06 30.27 400m: 3:57.06 29.62
10. DUFFY, Edouard 2005 CAMO +0.61 4:01.51
50m: 27.67 27.67 150m: 1:27.29 29.84 250m: 2:28.97 30.94 350m: 3:31.21 31.01
100m: 57.45 29.78 200m: 1:58.03 30.74 300m: 3:00.20 31.23 400m: 4:01.51 30.30
B-Final
11. WATSON, Kieran C 2003 UNCAN +0.70 3:57.36
50m: 27.18 27.18 150m: 1:26.45 29.87 250m: 2:26.86 30.22 350m: 3:27.69 30.30
100m: 56.58 29.40 200m: 1:56.64 30.19 300m: 2:57.39 30.53 400m: 3:57.36 29.67
12. DAGENAIS, Victor 2004 CAMO +0.66 3:58.74
50m: 27.13 27.13 150m: 1:27.50 30.40 250m: 2:28.70 30.41 350m:  3:29.69 30.39
100m: 57.10 29.97 200m: 1:58.29 30.79 300m: 2:59.30 30.60 400m: 3:58.74 29.05
13. LORD, Guillaume 2000 MUST +0.62 4:01.68
50m: 27.54 27.54 150m: 1:28.19 30.62 250m: 2:29.61 30.79 350m: 3:31.22 30.90
100m: 57.57 30.03 200m: 1:58.82 30.63 300m: 3:00.32 30.71 400m: 4:01.68 30.46
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2024 Bell Olympic & Paralympic Trials presented by Bell
Toronto, May 13-19, 2024

Epreuve 1, Messieurs, 400m Libre, Open

Rang YOB Club R Temps
14. JANVIER, Hugo 2002 PCSC +0.66 4:02.01
50m: 27.56 27.56 150m: 1:28.06 30.56 250m: 2:29.94 30.94 350m: 3:31.87 30.98
100m: 57.50 29.94 200m: 1:59.00 30.94 300m: 3:00.89 30.95 400m: 4:02.01 30.14
15. MCKENZIE, Paul 2000 UCSC +0.71 4:02.35
50m: 27.64 27.64 150m: 1:28.30 30.54 250m: 2:29.75 30.71 350m: 3:31.03 30.56
100m: 57.76 30.12 200m: 1:59.04 30.74 300m: 3:00.47 30.72 400m: 4:02.35 31.32
16. BARADAT, Mats 2003 MCGILL +0.64 4:02.68
50m: 27.62 27.62 150m: 1:29.27 31.19 250m: 2:31.45 30.82 350m: 3:33.07 30.55
100m: 58.08 30.46 200m: 2:00.63 31.36 300m: 3:02.52 31.07 400m: 4:02.68 29.61
17. STONE, Kieran 2003 BRANT +0.65 4:03.14
50m: 28.06 28.06 150m: 1:29.76 30.96 250m: 2:31.39 30.81 350m: 3:33.62 31.06
100m: 58.80 30.74 200m: 2:00.58 30.82 300m: 3:02.56 31.17 400m: 4:03.14 29.52
18. RISK, Olivier 2005 UBCT /ROCS +0.67 4:04.26
50m: 28.40 28.40 150m: 1:29.72 31.07 250m:  2:32.07 31.29 350m: 3:34.52 31.22
100m: 58.65 30.25 200m: 2:00.78 31.06 300m: 3:03.30 31.23 400m: 4:04.26 29.74
19. PAZ, Diego 2003 EKSC +0.66 4:04.65
50m: 27.92 27.92 150m: 1:28.58 30.73 250m: 2:31.26 31.28 350m: 3:34.56 31.40
100m: 57.85 29.93 200m: 1:59.98 31.40 300m: 3:03.16 31.90 400m: 4:04.65 30.09
20. QUEVEDO, Zergio 2005 NN +0.67 4:06.40
50m: 27.71 27.71 150m: 1:28.26 30.65 250m: 2:30.92 31.32 350m: 3:35.14 31.92
100m: 57.61 29.90 200m: 1:59.60 31.34 300m: 3:03.22 32.30 400m: 4:06.40 31.26
Epreuve 1 Garcons, 400m Libre Junior
2024-05-13 Liste résultats
World Records 3:40.07 BIEDERMANN, Paul GER Rome (ITA) 2009-07-26
World Junior Records 3:44.31 MITSIN, Petar BUL Belgrade (SRB) 2023-07-09
Canadian Senior Records 3:43.46 COCHRANE, Ryan ISC Glasgow (GBR) 2014-07-24
Canadian Age Group Records 3:49.05 WIGGINTON, Lorne ucsc Netanya (ISR) 2023-09-04
OQT gén.: 3:46.78
Rang YOB Club TR Temps
1. EKK, Ethan A 2007 UNCAN +0.77 3:53.85 (A)
50m: 27.45 27.45 150m: 1:26.82 29.84 250m:  2:26.69 29.84 350m: 3:26.19 29.24
100m: 56.98 29.53 200m: 1:56.85 30.03 300m: 2:56.95 30.26 400m: 3:53.85 27.66
2. KIM, Laon 2008 UCSC +0.64 3:56.37
50m: 26.21 26.21 150m: 1:25.47 29.91 250m: 2:25.11 29.63 350m: 3:26.15 30.71
100m: 55.56 29.35 200m: 1:55.48 30.01 300m: 2:55.44 30.33 400m: 3:56.37 30.22
3. PARISE, Zachary 2006 PCSC +0.68 3:56.91 (A)
50m: 26.78 26.78 150m: 1:26.11 29.93 250m: 2:26.30 29.99 350m: 3:27.31 30.38
100m: 56.18 29.40 200m: 1:56.31 30.20 300m: 2:56.93 30.63 400m: 3:56.91 29.60
4. MIAO, Alexander 2006 UNCAN +0.70 3:57.86
50m: 27.33 27.33 150m: 1:27.61 30.09 250m: 2:27.81 29.51 350m: 3:28.30 30.30
100m: 57.52 30.19 200m: 1:58.30 30.69 300m: 2:58.00 30.19 400m: 3:57.86 29.56
5. KIRK, Aiden A 2007 KAJ +0.66 3:58.18
50m: 27.49 27.49 150m: 1:27.74 30.34 250m: 2:28.38 30.26 350m: 3:28.90 30.03
100m: 57.40 29.91 200m: 1:58.12 30.38 300m: 2:58.87 30.49 400m: 3:58.18 29.28
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2024 Bell Olympic & Paralympic Trials presented by Bell
Toronto, May 13-19, 2024

Epreuve 1, Garcons, 400m Libre, Junior

Rang YOB Club R Temps
6. VOROBIEV, Max 2007 MAC +0.67 3:59.77
50m: 27.25 27.25 150m: 1:27.35 30.21 250m: 2:28.67 30.74 350m: 3:30.17 30.65
100m: 57.14 29.89 200m: 1:57.93 30.58 300m: 2:59.52 30.85 400m: 3:59.77 29.60
7. SMITH, Harrison M 2006 UNCAN +0.66 4:00.01
50m: 27.11 27.11 150m: 1:26.87 30.26 250m: 2:28.37 30.98 350m: 3:30.33 31.00
100m: 56.61 29.50 200m: 1:57.39 30.52 300m: 2:59.33 30.96 400m:  4:00.01 29.68
8. FONSECA, Simon 2008 CAMO +0.69 4:00.09
50m: 26.65 26.65 150m: 1:26.24 30.12 250m: 2:28.55 31.46 350m: 3:30.68 31.00
100m: 56.12 29.47 200m: 1:57.09 30.85 300m: 2:59.68 31.13 400m:  4:00.09 29.41
9. RUSU, Eduard-Daniel 2006 CAMO +0.67 4.01.54
50m: 28.14 28.14 150m: 1:29.23 30.75 250m: 2:30.71 30.44 350m: 3:32.01 30.43
100m: 58.48 30.34 200m: 2:00.27 31.04 300m: 3:01.58 30.87 400m: 4:01.54 29.53
10. DYCK, Keiran 2007 GOLD +0.77 4:03.48
50m: 27.68 27.68 150m: 1:28.59 30.90 250m: 2:30.73 31.06 350m: 3:33.61 31.19
100m: 57.69 30.01 200m: 1:59.67 31.08 300m: 3:02.42 31.69 400m: 4:03.48 290.87
11. SCHAEPPER, Jordan 2007 NKB +0.68 4:05.75
50m: 27.35 27.35 150m: 1:28.02 30.75 250m: 2:30.63 31.34 350m: 3:34.31 31.80
100m: 57.27 29.92 200m: 1:59.29 31.27 300m: 3:02.51 31.88 400m: 4:05.75 31.44
12. PAYNE, Hunter 2006 BRANT +0.74 4:06.22
50m: 27.87 27.87 150m: 1:29.05 30.98 250m: 2:31.79 31.57 350m: 3:35.32 31.86
100m: 58.07 30.20 200m: 2:00.22 31.17 300m: 3:03.46 31.67 400m: 4:06.22 30.90
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